ľ

FORM PTO-1618A	05-18-1999	U.S. Department of Committee Price and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Quis 0691-0027		IRADEMARK		
MRD	101042573			
MRD 5-1299	RECORDATION FORM COVER S	SHEET		
TO The Commission of Referen	TRADEMARKS ONLY ts and Trademarks: Please record the attack	had add and the state of the st		
Submission Type	Conveyance Typ			
X New	X Assignment	License		
Resubmission (Non-Re	ecordation) Security Agree	ement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment		
Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Month Day Year		
Reel # Fram	ne # Change of Nan	ne		
Reel # Frame	e # Other			
Conveying Party	Mark If additional names of	conveying parties attached Execution Date		
Name Intertek, Inc.		Month Day Year 5/29/97		
Formerly				
	Partnership Limited Partnership	Y Corporation Association		
		Z Corporation Association		
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incom	porațion/Organization <u>Virginia</u>			
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of	of receiving parties attached		
Name Intertek Serv	ices Corporation	(D)		
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (Inc. 1) 313 Speen Street	eet.			
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Natick Cky	Massachusetrs State/Count	·		
Individual Genera	l Partnership Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is		
X Corporation Associa	ation	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic		
Other		representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)		
Citizenship/State of Incorp	oration/Organization Delaware	accument NOTI Assignment		
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
	for office use only			
C:481 40.00 (OP	neel to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and		
C:481 40.00 C:481	QP .	then Devices Make 2007A Markington D.C. 2002A C		

Shington, D.C. 20231 TRADEMARK

REEL: 001897 FRAME: 0425

FORM PTO-	.618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Communics Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic R	epresentative Name and	Address Enter for the first R	eceiving Party only.	
Name	B. Brett Heavner, Esc	1.		
Address ((m 1)	Finnegan, Henderson,	Farabow, Garrett & Dunner, I	LP	
Address (line 2)	1300 I Street N.W.			
Address (line 3)	Washington, D.C. 2000	05-3315		
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	202) 408-4000	
Name	B. Brett Heavner, Esc			
Address (line 1)	Finnegan, Henderson,	Farabow, Garrett & Durner, 1	LP	
Address (line 2)	1300 I Street N.W.			
Address (line a)	Washington, D.C. 200	005-3315		
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ages of the attached conveyance do	ocument #	
Trademark A		r Registration Number(s)	Mark If additional numbers attached	
1		he Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	. ,	
Irac	emark Application Number	(s) Regis	1 917 484	
			1,917,484	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2				
Fee Amoun	Fee Amount to	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 65.00	
Method o	Payment Enclo	sed X Deposit Account	¥1 63.00	
Deposit Account (check/payment previously forwarded) (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No X				
Statement a	nd Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any				
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as				
indicated herein.				
Guy K. I	rogh, Esq.	(S/14-	May 18, 1999	
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

TRADEMARK REEL: 001897 FRAME: 0426

1

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. CERTIFICATION MARKS AND U.S. CERTIFICATION MARK REGISTRATIONS

WHEREAS, INTERTEK INC., a Virginia corporation, with its principal place of business at 9900 Main Street, Fairfax, Virginia 22031, has authorized others to use and is the owner of the following certification marks registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Certification <u>Mark</u>	Registration No.	Date of Registration
Star & Globe Design (Black)	1,917,483	09/05/1995
Star & Globe Design (Red and Blue)	1,917,484	09/05/1995; and

WHEREAS, INTERTEK SERVICES CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation with its principal place of business at 313 Speen Street, Natick, Massachusetts 01760, wishes to acquire said certification marks and registrations and to authorize their use by others consistent with the certification standards of assignor.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged,

INTERTEK INC., hereby assigns to INTERTEK SERVICES CORPORATION all right, title and interest in and to said certification marks together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said

05/22/97 RHCH26:TDRESCH 106234-1

1

TRADEMARK REEL: 001897 FRAME: 0427

•	
certification marks and the re	egistrations thereof on this $\frac{2975}{}$
day of May, 1997.	
	INTERTEK INC. Assignor
	By: 16mm A. Guylin Title: COC
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 39 day of MAY	<u>,</u> 1997
NOTARY Commission Expires	RICHARD B. THALER Notary Public, State of New York Qualified in Tompkins Co. No. 55-3958425 My Commission Expires October 31, 1927
ACCEPTED, this \mathcal{A}^{\uparrow} on behalf of assignee INTERTER	
J	INTERTEK SERVICES CORPORATION Assignee
	By: Physician Control
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this of man	, 1997
NOTARY Commission Expires	RICHARD B. THALER Notary Public, State of New York Qualified in Tompkins Co. No. 55-3958425 My Commission Expires October 31, 1925

- 2 -

RECORDED: 05/12/1999